
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 BLTB process 62 days? Fri 02/05/14 Mon 28/07/14

2 Business case 32 days? Fri 02/05/14 Mon 16/06/14

3 Clarrification of BC scope with WYG 1 day? Fri 02/05/14 Fri 02/05/14

4 Submission of BC to WYG 1 day? Mon 16/06/14 Mon 16/06/14

5 WYG Review 15 days? Mon 16/06/14 Fri 04/07/14

6 BLTB Panel review 14 days Tue 08/07/14 Fri 25/07/14

7 Funding decision 1 day? Mon 28/07/14 Mon 28/07/14

8

9 Scheme design 340 days? Mon 02/12/13 Fri 20/03/15

10 Outline design 131 days? Mon 02/12/13 Mon 02/06/14

11 C1/C2 stats investigation 26 days? Mon 28/04/14 Mon 02/06/14

12 Phase 1 - preliminary design 65 days? Mon 01/09/14 Fri 28/11/14

13 Phase 2 - preliminary design 65 days? Mon 01/09/14 Fri 28/11/14

14 C3 Stats invesitgation 45 days? Mon 01/12/14 Fri 30/01/15

15 Phase 1 - detailed design 80 days? Mon 01/12/14 Fri 20/03/15

16 Phase 2 - detailed design 80 days? Mon 01/12/14 Fri 20/03/15

17

18 Planning Application 215 days? Mon 06/10/14 Fri 31/07/15

19 Planning application preparation 70 days? Mon 06/10/14 Fri 09/01/15

20 Planning aplication submission 1 day? Mon 12/01/15 Mon 12/01/15

21 Determination period 65 days? Mon 12/01/15 Fri 10/04/15

22 Planning committee date 1 day? Wed 15/04/15 Wed 15/04/15

23 Discharge of conditions 45 days? Mon 01/06/15 Fri 31/07/15

24

25 Land acquisition 239 days? Mon 07/07/14 Thu 04/06/15

26 Preparation 42 days? Mon 07/07/14 Tue 02/09/14

27 CPO 197 days? Wed 03/09/14 Thu 04/06/15

28

29 Communication 413 days? Mon 04/08/14 Wed 02/03/16

30 Public consultation 43 days? Mon 04/08/14 Wed 01/10/14

31 TRO 23 days? Mon 01/02/16 Wed 02/03/16

32

33 Management 395 days? Wed 28/05/14 Tue 01/12/15

34 Risk workshop 1 (Business case submission) 1 day? Wed 28/05/14 Wed 28/05/14

35 Risk workshop 2 (Preliminary Design stage) 1 day? Mon 06/10/14 Mon 06/10/14
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36 Risk workshop 3 (detailed design) 1 day? Fri 10/04/15 Fri 10/04/15

37 Risk workshop 3 (construction) 1 day? Tue 01/12/15 Tue 01/12/15

38

39 Procurement of construction contractor 121 days? Mon 06/04/15 Mon 21/09/15

40 Invitation to tender 41 days? Mon 06/04/15 Mon 01/06/15

41 Tender submission deadline 1 day? Mon 01/06/15 Mon 01/06/15

42 Board approval 1 day? Mon 14/09/15 Mon 14/09/15

43 Contract award 1 day? Mon 21/09/15 Mon 21/09/15

44

45 Constuction 346 days? Mon 06/04/15 Mon 01/08/16

46 Mobilisation period 24 days? Tue 01/12/15 Fri 01/01/16

47 Stats diversions 194 days? Mon 06/04/15 Thu 31/12/15

48 Phase 1 - Eastbound 41 days? Fri 01/01/16 Fri 26/02/16

49 Phase 1 - Westbound 125 days? Mon 04/01/16 Fri 24/06/16

50 Phase 2 - Bus lanes 126 days? Fri 01/01/16 Fri 24/06/16

51 Phase 2 - Tesco site 43 days? Fri 01/01/16 Tue 01/03/16

52 Phase 2 - Sainsbury's site 67 days? Tue 01/03/16 Wed 01/06/16

53 Construction sign off and handover 1 day? Mon 01/08/16 Mon 01/08/16
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